
Dessert Pinsa

P I N S A  

D R I N K S

Cheese Pinsa

Cup-N-Char Pepperoni 

Diavola 

Vegetarian

Fresh Mozzarella Margherita
Meat Lover

Low moisture shredded mozzarella
over our premium red sauce harvested
at peak of season, with a sprinkle of
fresh oregano.  

A famous Western New York-Style cup
and char pepperoni perfectly charred
on top of our premium low-moisture
shredded mozzarella cheese and our
premium red sauce harvested at peak
of season. 

Premium sliced HOT Calabrese
imported from Europe over premium
low moisture shredded mozzarella,
over our premium red sauce harvested
at peak of season.

Fresh zucchini, squash, Tri-color
peppers, onions, and cherry tomatoes,
mushrooms over our premium low-
moisture shredded mozzarella cheese
with a dash of crushed fresh black
pepper.  

Fresh Mozzarella, cherry tomato, EVOO,
basil, over our premium red sauce
harvested at peak of season, topped
off with fresh crushed black pepper. 

Low moisture shredded mozzarella
over our premium red sauce harvested
at peak of season, topped with our
famous Western New York-Style cup
and char pepperoni, mild sausage, and
premium sliced HOT Calabrese.

10/13

14/16

16/18

14/16

14/16

14/16

16/18

Italian Seltzers.             1
Arnold Palmer              2
Soda                             1.50
Kid's Juice                     1
Water                            1

793 W Montrose Street, Clermont, FL 34711



MONTROSE STREET MARKET



PinsaFire.com

Cheese:   Shredded Mozzarella
                Ricotta
                Goat 

Protein:    Cup-N-Char Pepperoni
                Mild Sausage                  
                Sliced HOT Calabrese
                Dry Aged Prosciutto
                Martinated Grilled Vegetables
 

Enhancements:  

Fig & Prosciutto

EVOO base topped with fresh goat
cheese, fig fruit spread, premium low-
moisture shredded mozzarella, topped
with dry-cured 10 month aged Maestro
Prosciutto, drizzled with glaze reduced
from balsamic vinegar of Modena, and
topped off with a light dash of crushed
red peppers and lightly drizzled Mike's
Hot Honey. 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

CONSUMER ADVISORY 

1
1
2
2
2

 

1
1
1
1
1
.50
 

9"/12" 9"/12"

Pinsa Sticks
8 Pinsa Sticks with Low moisture
shredded mozzarella and Garlic
infused EVOO. 

9/10

Fresh Baby Arugula
Cherry Tomatoes
Shaved Parmesan Cheese
Fresh Mozzarella
Balsamic Glaze
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 1

1
1
 

ASK ABOUT OUR
PINSA OF THE 

WEEK! 

12/14Guava and Cheese

9"/12"

In-house cheese blend with premium
guava jelly decorated with a specialty
seasoning blend.  

12/14Chocolate Hazelnut Pinsa
Chocolate spread topped with fresh
bananas and strawberries, along with
a sprinkle of confectionary sugar.  


