

PINSA		9"/12"		9"/12
Pinsa Sticks		9/10	Cup-N-Char Pepperoni	14/16
8 Pinsa Sticks with Low moisture shredded mozzarella and Garlic infused EVOO.			A famous Western New York-Style cup and char pepperoni perfectly charred on top of our premium low-moisture shredded mozzarella cheese and our	
Cheese Pinsa Low moisture shredded over our premium red so		10/13	premium red sauce harvested at peak of season.	
at peak of season, with fresh oregano.			Vegetarian	14/10
Diavola Premium sliced HOT Calabrese imported from Europe over premium low moisture shredded mozzarella, over our premium red sauce harvested		14/16	Fresh zucchini, squash, Tri-color peppers, onions, and cherry tomatoes, mushrooms over our premium low- moisture shredded mozzarella cheese with a dash of crushed fresh black pepper.	
at peak of season.			Meat Lover	16/18
Fresh Mozzarella Margherita14Fresh Mozzarella, cherry tomato, EVOO, basil, over our premium red sauce harvested at peak of season, topped off with fresh crushed black pepper.		14/16	Low moisture shredded mozzarella over our premium red sauce harvested at peak of season, topped with our famous Western New York-Style cup and char pepperoni, mild sausage, and premium sliced HOT Calabrese.	
Fig & Prosciutto		16/18		
EVOO base topped with fresh goat cheese, fig fruit spread, premium low- moisture shredded mozzarella, topped with dry-cured 10 month aged Maestro Prosciutto, drizzled with glaze reduced from balsamic vinegar of Modena, and topped off with a light dash of crushed red peppers and lightly drizzled Mike's Hot Honey.		ASK ABOUT OUR PINSA OF THE WEEK!		
Enhancements:	Fresh Baby Arugu Cherry Tomatoes Shaved Parmesar Fresh Mozzarella	1	Protein: Cup-N-Char Pepperoni Mild Sausage Sliced HOT Calabrese Dry Aged Prosciutto Martinated Grilled Vegetables	1 1 2 2

Cheese:	Shredded Mozzarella	1
	Ricotta	1
	Goat	1

Martinated Grilled Vegetables

2

DRINKS

Italian Seltzers.	1
Arnold Palmer	2
Soda	1.50
Kid's Juice	1
Water	1

CONSUMER ADVISORY

1 .50

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

793 W Montrose Street, Clermont, FL 34711 **MONTROSE STREET MARKET**

PinsaFire.com

ts:	Fresh Baby Arugula
	Cherry Tomatoes
	, Shaved Parmesan Cheese
	Fresh Mozzarella
	Balsamic Glaze
	Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Dessert Pinsa	9"/12"
Guava and Cheese In-house cheese blend with premium guava jelly decorated with a specialty seasoning blend.	12/14
Chocolate Hazelnut Pinsa Chocolate spread topped with fresh bananas and strawberries, along with a sprinkle of confectionary sugar.	12/14